Introducing the
XFL Floodlight Family
Shining a Light, Exactly When You Need It
Introducing the
XFL Floodlight Family
Pioneering tailored lighting
solutions for unique customer
demands

• Endless wall, ground, or pole
mounting options.
Ordering Guide
Fixture Wattage Voltage Colour Temp. Optics Finish Dimming Controls Mounting
XFL1 LED35A15
H – 120-347V
VK –
CCT Selectable
3/4/5k
VDW – Variable
Distribution
WIDE
(Extra WIDE -
90°, 7x6)
(WIDE - 75°,
6x6)
(Medium WIDE
- 55° 6x6)
Narrow beam
available
XFL1,2,3,4 – 35°
XFL5 20° or 35°
BRZ –
Bronze*
CST –
Custom Finish
DIM –
0-10V
Dimming
PC –
Photocontrol
FCM – Field
Convertible
Mounting
(Knuckle/Yoke for
XFL1/XFL2)
XFL2 LED60A35
XFL3 LED80A60
FCM – Field
Convertible
Mounting
(Slipfitter/Yoke for
XFL3/XFL4/XFL5)
XFL4 LED150A100
XFL5 LED300A150
H VK DIM PC FCM
*Standard Configuration
Default Factory Setting: 4000K/ Highest lumen setting/90°Beam/Photocell ON
Knuckle attached for XFL1 XFL2, Yoke and Mounting plate included in box
Slipfitter attached for XFL3/XFL4/XFL5, Yoke included in box, 10kV Surge protection is standard
Find the right XFL for your next job.
Lighting YOUR Way to Brighter,
Faster Sales
Lighting YOUR Way
XFL-LED
• Adjustable Beam Patterns
• Multiple Mounting
• Integrated Photocell
• CCT Selectable
• Adjustable Lumens
• Universal Voltage